TC America - TC Class

e

RACE 2 - CLASSIFICATION - PROVISIONAL AMERICA
POS NO DRIVER / TEAM CAR LAPS TIME GAP DIFF KPH BEST ON
Johan SCHWARTZ (DNK) ' . )
1 80 Rooster Hall Racing BMW M240iR Cup 9 33:37.387 104.62 2:50.835 4
James CLAY (USA) ; . .
2 63 Copart/ BimmerWorld Racing BMW M240iR Cup 9 33:37.575 0.188 0.188 104.61 2:50.722 4
3 26 Toby GRAHOVEC (USA) BMW M240iR Cup 9 33:38.382  0.995 0807 10457 2:50.926 4
Joseph FEDERL (USA) ; . .
4 23 TechSport Racing Nissan 370z 9 33:39.758 2.371 1.376 104.50 2:51.653 4
5 78 Jeff RICCA (USA) Hyundai Genesis Coupe 9 3340693  3.306 0935 104.45 2:52.339 4
Robert NIMKOFF (USA) - . )
6 20 Auto Technic Racing BMW M240iR Cup 9 33:41.363 3.976 0.670 104.42 2:57.114 3
Chandler HULL (USA) f . .
7 94 Copart/ BimmerWorld Racing BMW M240iR Cup 9 33:41.795 4.408 0.432 104.39 2:58.232 3
8 81 Steve STREIMER (USA) BMW M240iR Cup 9  3343.073 5686  1.278 104.33 2:56.841 3
Rooster Hall Racing
Cameron EVANS (USA) i . .
9 82 Copart/ BimmerWorid Racing BMW M240iR Cup 9 33:44.425 7.038 1.352 104.26 2:54.367 4
10 66 Reter ATTWATER (USA) BMW M240iR Cup 9 3346221 8834 1796 10417 2:50.567 3
Tom CAPIZZI (USA) ' . )
11 52 Auto Technic Racing BMW M240iR Cup 9 33:47.282 9.895 1.061 104.11 2:58.981 4
12 29 Breton WILLIAMS (USA) BMW M240iR Cup 9  3349.375 11.988  2.093 104.00 2:59.063 3
Hanna ZELLERS (USA) . . .
13 06 DRS (Dynamic Racing Solutions) BMW M235iR Cup 9 33:49.946 12.559 0.571 103.97 3:00.912 3
14 56 g‘g[‘IQEKERR (USA) BMW M240iR Cup 9  33:51.027 13.640  1.081 103.92 3:05.824 4
NOT CLASSIFIED
NC 09 Greg NITZKOWSKI (USA) BMW M240iR Cup 3 10:30.212 6 Laps 6 Laps 111.64 3:05.907 3
DRS (Dynamic Racing Solutions)
FASTEST LAP
63 James CLAY (USA) BMW M240iR Cup 4 2:50.722 85.35 mph 137.37 kph
Copart / BimmerWorld Racing
Road America
Weather / Track : Rain / Wet Circuit Length = 6.514 km
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters. Start: 08:58 Flag 09:32 End: 09:37
Race Director : Stewards : Timekeeper :

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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